SEATRUCK c

Seatruck Ferries Christmas sailing schedule 2017

Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday
23/12/2017 24/12 25/12 26/12 27/12/2017 28/12/2017 29/12/2017 30/12/2017 31/12 1/01 02/01/2018
Depart Liverpool 09:30 21:30 09:30 21:30 09:30 19:00 21:30 09:30 21:30 09:30 21:30 18:00 21:30
Arrive  Dublin 17:00 05:30 17:00 05:30 17:00 04:00 05:30 17:00 05:30 17:00  05:30 03:00 05:30
Depart Dublin 09:00 21:00 09:00 21:00 06:00 09:00 21:00 09:00 21:00 09:00 21:00 16:00 21:00
Arrive  Liverpool 17:00 05:30 (%) 17:00 05:30 15:00 17:00 05:30 17:00 05:30 17:00  05:30 ) 01:45 05:30
Depart Heysham 21:00 -S 21:00 21:00 21:00 21:00 -S 21:00
Arrive  Warrenpoint 06:00 L — 06:00 06:00 06:00 06:00 t 06:00
Depart Warrenpoint 21:00 U) 21:00 21:00 21:00 21:00 m 21:00
Arrive  Heysham 06:00 O 06:00 06:00 06:00 06:00 O 06:00
Depart Heysham 02:00 02:00 02:00
Arrive  Dublin 11:00 11:00 11:00
Depart Dublin 14:00 14:00 14:00
Arrive  Heysham 23:00 23:00 23:00
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SEATRUCK c

Christmas 2017 - office opening hours

Warrenpoint Heysham Dublin Liverpool

open close open close open close open close
Sunday 24/12/2017 normal 14:00 normal 14:00 normal 14:00 normal 14:00
Monday 25/12/2017 closed closed closed closed
Tuesday 26/12/2017 closed closed closed 22:00 normal
Wednesday 27/12/2017 06:00 normal 06:00 normal 04:00 normal normal normal
Thursday 28/12/2017 normal normal normal normal normal normal normal normal
Friday 29/12/2017 normal normal normal normal normal normal normal normal
Saturday 30/12/2017 normal normal normal normal normal normal normal normal
Sunday 31/12/2017 normal 14:00 normal 14:00 normal 14:00 normal 14:00
Monday 01/01/2018 closed closed closed closed
Tuesday 02/01/2018 06:00 normal 06:00 normal 06:00 normal 06:00 normal
Wednesday 03/01/2018 normal normal normal normal normal normal normal normal

Please note, we are unable to receive or release any cargo when offices are closed
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